Electrical Data:
Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC
Input Power: 20W
Input Current @ 120V: 0.167 Amps
Input Current @ 240V: 0.083 Amps
Input Current @ 277V: 0.072 Amps
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): <10%
Power Factor: >0.99

   - ESL-VP-CM-VP4X (Direct Mount to the Ceiling for the 2',4',8' Narrow and Wide Body Fixture - 2 per)
   - ESL-VP-45DM-VP4X (45 Degree Mount for the 2',4',8' Narrow and Wide Body Fixture - 2 per)
Ordering Guide:
Ti
VP2N (Narrow)
VP2W (Wide)
TYPE
ESL
ESL SERIES
1
LISTING
S
20W
WATTS
Ti Series
ADDERSLENS
30 (3000 Kelvin)
35 (3500 Kelvin)
40 (4000 Kelvin)
50 (5000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
F
OPTIONS
S
F (Frosted)20W (20 Watts)
Copyright © 2018 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev:
Catalog Data: